
P R E S E N T E D  B Y

10.13.16
Music City Center
NASHVILLE | TENNESSEE



7:30 – 8:00 a.m. Registration

8:00 – 8:15 a.m. Welcoming Remarks Randy Boyd  Tennessee Department of Economic & Community Development

8:15 – 9:30 a.m. 
Managing Disrupters: Technologies, 
Economies and Policies

Sigmund E. Huber  Fiat Chrysler Automobiles (FCA) 

Jim Holloway  Toyota Motor Engineering & Manufacturing North America, Inc.

Robert Kinchen  Nissan North America 

Jeffrey J. Owens  Delphi Automotive 

Douglas E. Patton  DENSO International America, Inc.

Moderator: Alicia B. Masse  Alderney Advisors LLC

9:30 – 10:15 a.m. Economic Trends Augustine Faucher  The PNC Financial Services Group (PNC)

10:15 – 10:45 a.m. Capital Markets Update James Carter  Ernst & Young Capital Advisors, LLC

10:45 – 11:00 a.m. Break

11:00 – Noon Morning Breakout Sessions

Breakout 1: International

Christopher Hall  Ford Motor Company

Marcos Jimenez  Softtek USA and Canada

Dr. Andreas Wöelfle  Gowling WLG

Jonathan Wood  Bridgestone Americas Inc.

Laura Wrocklage  Comerica Bank 

Albert Zapanta  U.S. - Mexico Chamber of Commerce 

Moderator: John Wagster  fbtAuto

Breakout 2: Market Liquidity Update

Steven Davis  Comerica Bank

Craig Korte  Industrial Opportunity Partners, LLC

David J. Woodward  FTI Consulting Global 

Moderator: Robert V. Sartin  fbtAuto

Noon – 12:45 p.m. Lunch/Networking

12:45 – 1:15 p.m. The Washington Outlook Kevin McMahon  The Potomac Alliance

1:15 – 2:00 p.m. What a Long, Strange Trip It’s Been Mark Johnson  �Toyota Motor North America, Inc.

2:00 – 2:15 p.m. Break

2:15 – 2:45 p.m. Financial Trends Bill Rinna  LMC Automotive

2:45 – 3:20 p.m.
New Technology on Land and in the 
Air: Where Regulation and Liability 
is Headed

James Mackler  Frost Brown Todd

Joanna Pinkerton  Honda/Ohio State University Partnership

3:20 – 4:00 p.m. Blockchain in Auto: Revolutionizing 
the Financial Assembly Line Terry Pierce  Fluent Network

4:00 – 5:15 p.m. Technology Disrupters: Views from 
the Inside

Brian Daugherty  Motor and Equipment Manufacturers Association 

Tom Shoupe  Honda of America Mfg., Inc. 

Arthur Blanchford  Autoliv Global 

Moderator: Todd Dubner  KPMG Strategic Services Group

5:15 – 5:30 p.m. Closing Remarks

5:30 – 7:30 p.m. After Party at Acme Feed & Seed

AGENDA



PRESENTERS

Arthur (Art) Blanchford 
Vice President for Global Business Development & for 
the Global General Motors Business Unit 
Autoliv Global

Randy Boyd 
Commissioner 
Tennessee Department of Economic & Community 
Development

James (Jim) Carter 
Senior Managing Director, Head of U.S. M&A and 
Capital Debt Advisory 
Ernst & Young Capital Advisors, LLC

Brian Daugherty 
Chief Technology Officer 
Motor and Equipment Manufacturers Association 
(MEMA)

Steven Davis 
Senior Vice President 
Comerica Bank

Todd Dubner 
Principal 
KPMG Strategic Services Group

Augustine (Gus) Faucher 
Senior Vice President & Senior Macroeconomist 
The PNC Financial Services Group

Christopher Hall 
Manager - Indirect Taxes 
Ford Motor Company

Jim Holloway 
General Manager of Supplier Relations 
Toyota Motor Engineering & Manufacturing North 
America, Inc.

Sigmund (Sig) E. Huber 
Director - Global Supplier Relations & Risk 
Management, FCA - Global 
Fiat Chrysler Automobiles (FCA)

Bob Hust 
Member 
fbtAuto, an Industry Team of Frost Brown Todd

Marcos Jimenez  
CEO  
Softtek USA and Canada

Mark Johnson 
Director of Federal Government Relations 
Toyota Motor North America, Inc.

Robert Kinchen 

Senior Manager, Purchasing  
Nissan North America

Craig Korte 

Director of Business Development  
Industrial Opportunity Partners, LLC

James Mackler 

Member  
Frost Brown Todd



Alicia B. Masse 
Senior Financial Executive & Consultant 
Alderney Advisors LLC

Kevin McMahon 
Managing Director 
The Potomac Alliance

Jeffrey J. Owens 
Chief Technology Officer & Executive Vice President 
Delphi Automotive

Douglas (Doug) E. Patton 
Executive Vice President of Engineering & Chief 
Technical Officer 
DENSO International America, Inc.

Terry Pierce 
Vice President of Customer Development 
Fluent Network

Joanna Pinkerton 
Co-Director  
Honda/Ohio State University Partnership

Bill Rinna 
Senior Manager, North American Forecasts  
LMC Automotive

Robert V. Sartin 
Member 
fbtAuto, an Industry Team of Frost Brown Todd

Tom Shoupe 
Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer 
Honda of America Mfg., Inc.

John Wagster  
Member  
fbtAuto, an Industry Team of Frost Brown Todd

Dr. Andreas Wöelfle 
Partner  
Gowling WLG

Jonathan Wood 
Executive Director of Innovation & Collaboration 
Bridgestone Americas Inc.

David J. Woodward 
Senior Managing Director 
FTI Consulting Global

Laura Wrocklage 
Senior Vice President & Group Manager - International 
Finance 
Comerica Bank

Albert (Al) Zapanta  
President & CEO  
U.S. - Mexico Chamber of Commerce


